Bijlage 1

Vergelijkend onderzoek legeskosten provincies



35000

30000

25000

20000

kosten (euro)

15000

10000

5000

O kleine systemen (< 150.000 m3/jaar)

B middelgrote systemen (< 500.000 m3/jaar)

O grote systemen (< 1.500.000 m3/jaar)

Zuid-Holland  Flevoland Groningen Friesland

Zeeland

Drenthe

Noord-Holland  Overijssel

Noord-Brabant

Limburg

Gelderland

Utrecht




